
N

URBAN PLAN
SCALE 1:5000

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

0 500200100 300 40003/07/2019



N

SITE PLAN
SCALE 1:1000

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

0 100501003/07/2019



W

i

l

l

e

m

s

b

r

u

g

S

p

a

a

r

n

d

a

m

m

e

r

s

t

r

a

a

t

Nassauplein

N

a

s

s

a

u

k

a

d

e

D

e

 
W

i
t
t
e

n

s

t
r

a

a

t

D

e

 
W

i
t
t
e

n

k

a

d

e

H

a

a

r

l

e

m

m

e

r

w

e

g

Westerpark

S
p
a
a
rn

d
a
m

m
e
rs

tra
a
t

H

o

u

t

m

a

n

k

a

d

e

W
estz

aanstra
at

H

o

u

t

m

a

n

k

a

d

e

S

c

h

i

e

m

a

n

s

t

r

a

a

t

E

e

r

s

t

e

 

B

r

e

e

u

w

e

r

s

s

t

r

a

a

t

S

l

o

t

e

r

d

i

j

k

s

t

r

a

a

t

P

l

a

n

c

i

u

s

s

t

r

a

a

t

H

a

a

r

l

e

m

m

e

r

 

H

o

u

t

t

u

i

n

e

n

W

e

s

t

e

r

p

a

r

k

D

o

m

e

l

a

 

N

i

e

u

w

e

n

h

u

i

s

p

l

a

n

t

s

o

e

n

03/07/2019

N

URBAN IMPLEMENTATION
SCALE 1:500

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS

COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

0 502010 30 40



D
D

AA

L
K

J
I

H
G

F
E

D
C

B
A

L
K

J
I

H
G

F
E

D
C

B
A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000

BB

C
C

DOWN

UP

DOWN

UP

SERVICES

UNDERGROUND

PODS

BIKE STORAGE

BIKE STORAGE

03/07/2019

N

BASEMENT -2 (- 9m)
SCALE 1:200

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS

COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

50 10 15 20

D



D
D

AA

L
K

J
I

H
G

F
E

D
C

B
A

L
K

J
I

H
G

F
E

D
C

B
A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000

BB

C
C

UP

DOWN

UP

DOWN

UP

UP

DOWN

DOWN

SLOW CAR DROP 'N GO

WATERTAXI

BIKE STORAGE

BIKE STORAGE

03/07/2019

N

BASEMENT -1 (- 4.5m)
SCALE 1:200

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS

COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

50 10 15 20

D



D
D

AA

L
K

J
I

H
G

F
E

D
C

B
A

L
K

J
I

H
G

F
E

D
C

B
A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000

BB

C
C

DOWN

UP

DOWN

UP

DOWN

UP

DOWN

UP

EXPOSITION

WORKSHOPS

F&B ON THE GO

F&B ON THE GO

WORKSHOPS

EXPOSITION

03/07/2019

N

GROUND FLOOR (0m)
SCALE 1:200

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS

COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

50 10 15 20



D
D

AA

L
K

J
I

H
G

F
E

D
C

B
A

L
K

J
I

H
G

F
E

D
C

B
A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000

BB

C
C

UP

DOWN

DOWN

UP

UP

DOWN

DOWN

UP

LOBBY

ENTRANCE

PERFORMANCE & EVENTS

STAGE

BAR1

BAR 2

MEDIA WALL

THEATRE 2

THEATRE 1

THEATRE 3

03/07/2019

N

FIRST FLOOR (+ 6.75m)
SCALE 1:200

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS

COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

50 10 15 20



D
D

AA

L
K

J
I

H
G

F
E

D
C

B
A

L
K

J
I

H
G

F
E

D
C

B
A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000

BB

C
C

DOWN

UP

DOWN

UP

DOWN

UP

DOWN

UP

SHALLOW POOL

OLYMPIC POOL

SHOWERS

F&B ON THE GO

LOBBY

ENTRANCE

CLOATHING ROOMS

LOCKERS

THEATRE 2

THEATRE 1

THEATRE 3

HOT POOL

MEDIA WALL

03/07/2019

N

SECOND FLOOR (+ 13.5m)
SCALE 1:200

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS

COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

50 10 15 20



D
D

AA

L
K

J
I

H
G

F
E

D
C

B
A

L
K

J
I

H
G

F
E

D
C

B
A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000

BB

C
C

SHOWROOM

F&B ON THE GO

UP

DOWN

DOWN

UP

UP

DOWN

DOWN

UP

GYM

LOBBY

ENTRANCE

CLOATHING ROOMS

SHOWERS

SHOWROOM

LOCKERS

MEDIA WALL

OPTICIEN DENTIST HEALTH SCAN FIRST AID

LOBBY

ENTRANCE

03/07/2019

N

THIRD FLOOR (+ 20.25m)
SCALE 1:200

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS

COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

50 10 15 20

AutoCAD SHX Text
EFX546

AutoCAD SHX Text
EFX546

AutoCAD SHX Text
EFX546

AutoCAD SHX Text
EFX546

AutoCAD SHX Text
EFX546

AutoCAD SHX Text
EFX546

AutoCAD SHX Text
EFX546



D
D

AA

L
K

J
I

H
G

F
E

D
C

B
A

L
K

J
I

H
G

F
E

D
C

B
A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000

BB

C
C

UP

DOWN

DOWN

UP

UP

DOWN

DOWN

UP

PASSENGER DRONE DECK

LBK

LIFT

LIFT

LBK

LBK

LIFT

03/07/2019

N

FOURTH FLOOR / ROOF (+ 27m)
SCALE 1:200

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS

COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

50 10 15 20



D
D

AA

L
K

J
I

H
G

F
E

D
C

B
A

L
K

J
I

H
G

F
E

D
C

B
A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000

BB

C
C

UP

DOWN

DOWN

UP

OBSERVATION RING

03/07/2019

N

FIFTH FLOOR (+ 31.5m)
SCALE 1:200

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS

COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

50 10 15 20



D
D

AA

L
K

J
I

H
G

F
E

D
C

B
A

L
K

J
I

H
G

F
E

D
C

B
A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000

BB

C
C

03/07/2019

N

ROOF (+ 36m)
SCALE 1:200

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS

COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

50 10 15 20



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

9000-

4500-

0+

6750+

20250+

27000+

31500+

36000+

13500+

6
7

5
0

6
7

5
0

6
7

5
0

6
7

5
0

4
5

0
0

4
5

0
0

4
5

0
0

4
5

0
0

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

9000-

4500-

0+

6750+

20250+

27000+

31500+

36000+

13500+

6
7

5
0

6
7

5
0

6
7

5
0

6
7

5
0

4
5

0
0

4
5

0
0

4
5

0
0

4
5

0
0

03/07/2019

SHORTSECTIONS
SCALE 1:200

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS

COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

SECTION A-A

SECTION B-B

50 10 15 20



L

L

K

K

J

J

I

I

H

H

G

G

F

F

E

E

D

D

C

C

B

B

A

A

9000-

4500-

0+

6750+

22500+

27000+

31500+

36000+

13500+

L

L

K

K

J

J

I

I

H

H

G

G

F

F

E

E

D

D

C

C

B

B

A

A

9000-

4500-

0+

6750+

22500+

27000+

31500+

36000+

13500+

03/07/2019

LONGSECTIONS
SCALE 1:200

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS

COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

SECTION C-C

SECTION D-D

50 10 15 20







DOWN

CLOATHING ROOM 1

GYM

03/07/2019

ARCHITECTURAL FRAGMENT
SCALE 1:50

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

0 521 3 4



STEEL CABLE

300Ø
STEEL/CONCRETE

COLUMN 1800Ø

Finishfloor (75mm)

Steelprofilefloor (150mm)

Steel crossbar (HE450A)

Honeycombbeam (HE900A)

Lowered ceiling (30mm)

Glass baluster (h=120mm)

Steel mounting frame in U profiles (h=600)

Rotating wheel (h=150mm)

Stretch fibre walkway (d=60mm)

Steel tube rail

Metal finishing (30mm)

Concrete column (3000x950mm)

Finishing layer

Insulation (300mm)

Steel mounting frame (450mm)

Interactive mediafacade (300mm)

WATERTANK

6
7

5
0

4
5

0
0

4
5

0
0

6
7

5
0

6
7

5
0

6
7

5
0

ARCHITECTURAL FRAGMENT
SCALE 1:50

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS

COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

03/07/2019

0 521 3 4



8 9 10 11

Finishfloor (75mm)

Steelprofilefloor (150mm)

Steel crossbar (HE450A)

Honeycombbeam (HE900A)

Lowered ceiling (30mm)

Concrete column (3000x950mm)

Finishing layer

Insulation (300mm)

Steel mounting frame (450mm)

Interactive mediafacade (300mm)

WATERTANK

6
7

5
0

6
7

5
0

6
7

5
0

4
5

0
0

4
5

0
0

ARCHITECTURAL FRAGMENT
SCALE 1:50

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS

COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

03/07/2019

0 521 3 4



STEEL CABLE

300Ø
STEEL/CONCRETE

COLUMN 1800Ø

Finishfloor (75mm)

Steelprofilefloor (150mm)

Steel crossbar (HE450A)

Honeycombbeam (HE900A)

Lowered ceiling (30mm)

Glass baluster (h=120mm)

Steel mounting frame in U profiles (h=600)

Rotating wheel (h=150mm)

Stretch fibre walkway (d=60mm)

Steel tube rail

Metal finishing (30mm)

03/07/2019

DETAIL SECTION
SCALE 1:20

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS

COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

0 21



Concrete column (3000x950mm)

Finishing layer

Insulation (300mm)

Steel mounting frame (450mm)

Interactive mediafacade (300mm)

6
7
5
0

4
5
0
0

6
7
5
0

03/07/2019

DETAIL SECTION
SCALE 1:20

INTERSECTIONS DENSITY AT MOBILITY HUBS

COMPLEX PROJECTS / AMS MID CITY 2100

SUBJECT

SEBASTIAN BOK

NAME DATE

0 21


	20190601_drawingset_FINAL P5 URBAN PLAN
	Sheets and Views
	A1 URBAN PLAN 1op5000


	20190601_drawingset_FINAL P5 SITE PLAN
	Sheets and Views
	A1 SITE PLAN 1op1000


	20190601_drawingset_FINAL P5 URBAN IMPLEMENTATION
	Sheets and Views
	20190614_drawingset_autocad architecture FINAL-A1 URBAN IMPLEMENTATION 1op500


	20190601_drawingset_FINAL P5 PLANS
	Sheets and Views
	20190614_drawingset_autocad architecture FINAL-A1 PLAN -2 1op200
	20190614_drawingset_autocad architecture FINAL-A1 PLAN -1 1op200
	20190614_drawingset_autocad architecture FINAL-A1 PLAN 00 1op200
	20190614_drawingset_autocad architecture FINAL-A1 PLAN 01 1op200
	20190614_drawingset_autocad architecture FINAL-A1 PLAN 02 1op200
	20190614_drawingset_autocad architecture FINAL-A1 PLAN 03 1op200
	20190614_drawingset_autocad architecture FINAL-A1 PLAN 04 1op200
	20190614_drawingset_autocad architecture FINAL-A1 PLAN 05 1op200
	20190614_drawingset_autocad architecture FINAL-A1 PLAN 06 1op200


	20190601_drawingset_FINAL P5 SECTIONS
	Sheets and Views
	20190614_drawingset_autocad architecture FINAL-A1 SECTIONS 1op200
	20190614_drawingset_autocad architecture FINAL-A1 SECTIONS 2 1op200


	20190601_drawingset_FINAL P5 FACADES
	20190601_drawingset_FINAL P5 FACADES-1
	20190601_drawingset_FINAL P5 FACADES-2

	20190601_drawingset_FINAL P5 DETAILS
	20190601_drawingset_FINAL P5 DETAILS (first page facade)
	20190601_drawingset_FINAL P5 DETAILS
	Sheets and Views
	20190614_drawingset_autocad architecture FINAL-A1 V FRAGMENT top 1op50
	20190614_drawingset_autocad architecture FINAL-A1 V FRAGMENT base 1op50
	20190614_drawingset_autocad architecture FINAL-A1 DETAIL SECTION A 1op20
	20190614_drawingset_autocad architecture FINAL-A1 DETAIL SECTION B 1op20






